Order of Merit

Gruppe A

Pos Navn

1 Kenneth Acton

2 Rene Karlsson

3 Mikkel Wessel Larsen

4 Bo Christensen

5 Jeff Glemg

6 Daniel Nielsen

7 Ngoc Tri Nguyen

8 John Rasmussen

9 Poul Bregendahl

10 Jesper Helmer Petersen
11 Ebbe Raahauge

12 Rasmus Munk

13 Flemming Madsen

14  Bo Guldhammer Koch Nielsen
15 Daniel Vide de Pedro
16  Kristian Petersen

Registreringer
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Resultat

41
41
34
29
28
26
24
23
22
20
19
17
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